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12% OFF





 
              MSKSEMI SMAJ33CA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MSKSEMI
                

 Package
 SMA

 Description
 
                7.51A 53.3V 400W 36.7V 33V SMA  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0220
                       
                        $0.0249
                      	$ 0.44
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0176
                       
                        $0.0199
                      	$ 3.52
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.0151
                       
                        $0.0171
                      	$ 9.06
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0130
                       
                        $0.0147
                      	$ 26.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0117
                       
                        $0.0133
                      	$ 117.00
	
                      20000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0110
                       
                        $0.0125
                      	$ 220.00



 
              In Stock: 5000
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  